High Density Connectors
Military     Aerospace     Shipboard     Industrial     Mining     Transportation     Oil & Gas     Broadcast     Manufacturing     Marine     Energy     Medical
High Density Connectors
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
Contents
Product Introduction Page 1
Specifications Page 2
Part Number Builder Page 3
Plug Line Dimensions Page 4 - 5
Receptacle Line Dimensions Page 6 - 7
Termini Options + Accessories Page 8
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
High Density Connectors
Document: SPS-1017 (11.6.2018)
Page 1 of 9
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
QPC’s High Density Connector utilizes proven technology and features from the D38999 Connector standard. The vibration proof D38999-III
style connector body is made of nickel-plated aluminum and is available in four shell sizes with standard insert layouts. The High Density
Connectors are available in a variety of keying options to prevent erroneous connections in complex systems.
The High Density Connector insert is available in aluminum or composite and is designed with a genderless terminus and with a removable
alignment sleeve retainer (ASR) to provide a common solution for plug and receptacle applications. The 1.25mm ferrules are housed in a
miniature terminus body to give unparalleled contact density in a harsh environment connector.
High Density Connectors are used in Military, Aerospace, and Defense for Communications, Audio / Video, and Sensing Applications.
• 4Ch / 20Ch / 28Ch / 48Ch Pin & Socket Physical Contact Connector System
• Plugs: With Triple Start Threads and Ratcheting Coupling Rings
• Receptacles: Flange Mount
• Variety of Conduit Adapters and Backshells available
• Sealed to IP50
• Shells Designed to MIL-DTL-38999 Series III with Custom Inserts to Support
Higher Channel Density (See Table)
• Available in Custom Hybrid (Fiber / Copper) Configurations
D38999 QPC High Density
11 2 4
17 8 20
19 11 28
23 21 48
Channel Count
Shell Size
QPC Fiber Optic, LLC
27612 El Lazo Road, Laguna Niguel, CA 92677  ·  P: 949.361.8855  ·  www.qpcfiber.com
High Density Connectors
Document: SPS-1017 (11.6.2018)
Page 2 of 9
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
-  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -
 Fiber Optic Termini
Insertion Loss:
SM (9/125µm) 0.10-0.75dB Max.
MM (50/125µm) 0.10-0.75dB Max.
MM (62.5/125µm) 0.10-0.75dB Max.
Return Loss:
SM (9/125µm) -40dB PC, -55dB UPC
Operating Temperature:  -55°C to +165°C
Vibration: 10 to 2000Hz / 15g